 manual
Hoefer HE-FLEX
Horizontal Gel Electrophoresis System
um HE-FLEX
• pi
Contents
Important Information ........................................ ii
Waste Electrical and

0.25% Bromophenol blue
pH 8
Ordering Information
Product Code No.
HE-FLEX Electrophoresis HE-FLEX
complete system 100-240 V.
Includes gel tank, safety lid,
power supply and standard casting kit.
Accessory Items
HE-FLEX Large Gel tray HE-FLEX11
13.0 × 13.0 cm, 1 pcs
HE-FLEX Medium Gel tray HE-FLEX12
13.0 × 6.5 cm, 1 pcs
HE-FLEX Mini Gel tray HE-FLEX13
6.5 × 6.5 cm, 1 pcs
HE-FLEX Casting Stand for                 HE-FLEX-CS
all 3 gel sizes
HE-FLEX Large comb HE-FLEX1227
12+12/27 Wells, 1 mm thick,
1 pcs
HE-FLEX Medium comb HE-FLEX0919
9+9/19 Wells, 1.5 mm thick,
1 pcs
HE-FLEX Medium comb          HE-FLEX0714
7+7/14 Wells,1.5 mm thick,
1 pcs
HE-FLEX Mini Comb                        HE-FLEX0506
2+3/3+3 Wells, 2 mm thick,
1 pcs
HE-FLEX Casting Kit                              HE-FLEX14
Includes: 1 large gel tray,
1 medium gel tray, 2 mini gel trays,
4 large combs (12+12/27 wells),
2 medium combs (9+9/19 wells and